
  

                                                                                                                                                                
Date: 09th August, 2023 
 
To  
CORPORATE RELATIONSHIP DEPARTMENT, 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Scrip Code: 524592 
 
Subject:  INTIMATION REGARDING ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 39(3) 

OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
This is to inform you that the Company has issued Duplicate Share Certificates to the following 
shareholder in lieu of Loss of Original Share Certificates. Details of Share Certificate are as under: 

 
NAME OF 
SHAREHOLDER 

FOLIO NO NEW SHARE 
CERTIFICATE 

NO 

DISTINCTIVE NO OLD SHARE 
CERTIFICATE 

NO 

NO OF 
SHARES 

HELD 
FROM TO 

Raj Kumar Garodia 
(HUF) 

021374 61729 10094601 10094700 29674 100 

Rajesh Kumar 
Krishan K Kumar 

017884 61730 9579201 
9599001 
9610401 
9648601 

9579300 
9599100 
9610500 
9648700 

24520 
24718 
24832 
25214 

400 

 
Kindly take note of the same for your records. 

 
Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For: JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED  

          

                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

 

Parag Sharadchandra Kothari 
Chairman and Director 
Registered Office: 301, Sumer Kendra, P.B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018. 
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