(Formerly : Jaysynth Dyechem Ltd.)

CIN No. L24100MH1973PLC016908 • PAN No. AAACJ0902B

Regd. Office: 301, Sumer Kendra, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. INDIA.

Tel.: 91-22-4938 4200/4300, Fax: 91-22-3042 3434. email: investor.relations@jdorgochem.com website: www.jdorgochem.com

Date: 09<sup>th</sup> August, 2023

То

CORPORATE RELATIONSHIP DEPARTMENT,

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: **524592** 

Subject: INTIMATION REGARDING ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 39(3)

OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you that the Company has issued Duplicate Share Certificates to the following shareholder in lieu of Loss of Original Share Certificates. Details of Share Certificate are as under:

NAME OF	FOLIO NO	NEW SHARE	DISTINCTIVE NO		OLD SHARE	NO OF
SHAREHOLDER		CERTIFICATE	FROM	то	CERTIFICATE	SHARES
		NO			NO	HELD
Raj Kumar Garodia	021374	61729	10094601	10094700	29674	100
(HUF)						
Rajesh Kumar	017884	61730	9579201	9579300	24520	400
Krishan K Kumar			9599001	9599100	24718	
			9610401	9610500	24832	
			9648601	9648700	25214	

Kindly take note of the same for your records.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For: JD ORGOCHEM LIMITED

Parag Sharadchandra Kothari Chairman and Director

Registered Office: 301, Sumer Kendra, P.B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai – 400 018.